

**Village of Westchester**  
**2021 MFT Micro-Surfacing Program**  
**(CBBEL Project No. 12-0326.00051)**  
**Bid Opening June 2, 2021 @ 10:00 AM**

<b>Company</b>	<b>Base Bid</b>	<b>Bid Bond</b>
Engineer's Estimate	\$ 187,620.00	✓
A.C. Pavement Striping Co.	\$ 187,832.00	✓

Christopher B. Burke Engineering  
 9575 W. Higgins Road Suite 600  
 Rosemont, IL 60018

VILLAGE OF WESTCHESTER  
 2021 MFT MICROSURFACING PROGRAM  
 (CBBEL # 12-0326.00051)

ITEM #	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		A.C. PAVEMENT STRIPING	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
*28000510	INLET FILTERS	EACH	144	\$ 100.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 4,032.00
*40400118	MICROSURFACING, SINGLE PASS	SQ YD	52,000	\$ 2.75	\$ 143,000.00	\$ 3.23	\$ 167,960.00
67100100	MOBILIZATION	L. SUM	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
*70102620	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501	L. SUM	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
*70102635	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701701	L. SUM	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
78000100	THERMPOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS	SQ FT	120	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 510.00
78000400	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"	FOOT	3,410	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,820.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,410.00
78000600	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"	FOOT	1,100	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 2,420.00
78000650	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"	FOOT	975	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,900.00
				<b>TOTAL=</b>	<b>\$ 187,620.00</b>		<b>\$ 187,832.00</b>

\*INDICATES SPECIAL PROVISION